WOLF NULLO

We present below basic information on the design of Wolf Nullo office building

located in Warsaw at 2 Francesco Nullo street.

Plot area

Gross covered area

Total area of the building

Usable area of the building
in this: area for rent
in this: the parking area
in this: communication and technical area

Usable area of the building
in this: the underground area
in this: the aboveground area

= Cubic area
= Parking places

= Number of floors
underground
aboveground

1.028,00 m?
569,00 m?
3.662,00 m?

3.115,00 m?
1.751,00 m?
975,00 m?
389,00 m?

3.115,00 m?
1.320,00 m?
1.795,00 m?

12.541,00 m?
25

AN O



