WOLF NULLO

We present below basic information on the design of Wolf Nullo office building located in Warsaw at 2 Francesco Nullo street.

 Plot area 	1.028,00 m²
 Gross covered area 	569,00 m²
 Total area of the building 	3.662,00 m²
 Usable area of the building in this: area for rent in this: the parking area in this: communication and technical area 	3.115,00 m ² 1.751,00 m ² 975,00 m ² 389,00 m ²
 Usable area of the building in this: the underground area in this: the aboveground area 	3.115,00 m² 1.320,00 m² 1.795,00 m²
Cubic area	12.541,00 m ³
 Parking places 	25
 Number of floors underground aboveground 	6 2 4